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LIBRETTO ORARI

LINEA Z211 IN VIGORE DAL 01-03-21




Z211

Z211-AS (CIrcolare fEStIVA A) .uuuiieireeeiiireesiireesieeeesieeessreeesnsseessssseesssnnes 4
Z211-Di (Circolare fEStIVA A) ..c.eiverveireeieiieeiesreeiesreesiesteesesteesesresee e ans 4




Indice Fermate

BRUGHERIO
Via Della Vittoria
Via Sant'’Anna

MONZA
Appiani
Boito
Carducci
dei Mille
Foscolo
Mameli
Manzoni
Monti e Tognetti
Murri
P.za Cimitero
P.zza Castello
Pergolesi
Prina
Ramazzotti
V.le Foscolo
Via Adda
Via Amati
Via Boito
Via Cederna
Via Ferrari
Viale Ugo Foscolo
Viale Ugo Foscolo
Via Mentana
Via Pergolesi
Via Salvadori
Zavattari




Z211-As (circolare festiva A)

P.ZA CARDUCCI

NUOVO OSP. S.GERARDO

VIA BOITO ASL
VIA MANZONI
VIA FOSCOLO
P.LE CIMITERO

festivo

06.30 07.05
06.40 07.15
06.45 07.20
06.50 07.25
06.55 07.30
07.07 07.42

P.ZA CARDUCCI

NUOVO OSP. S.GERARDO

VIA BOITO ASL
VIA MANZONI
VIA FOSCOLO
P.LE CIMITERO

festivo

16.25
16.35
16.40
16.45
16.50
17.02

17.00
17.10
17.15
17.20
17.25
17.37

07.40
07.50
07.55
08.00
08.05
08.17

17.35
17.45
17.50
17.55
18.00
18.12

08.15
08.25
08.30
08.35
08.40
08.52

18.10
18.20
18.25
18.30
18.35
18.47

08.50 09.25
09.00 09.35
09.05 09.40
09.10 09.45
09.15 09.50
09.27 10.02

18.45
18.55
19.00
19.05
19.10
19.22

19.20
19.30
19.35
19.40
19.45
19.57

10.00
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.37

19.55
20.05
20.10
20.15
20.20
20.32

10.35
10.45
10.50
10.55
11.00
11.12

11.10
11.20
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.47

11.45
11.55
12.00
12.05
12.10
12.22

12.20
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.57

12.55
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20
13.32

13.30
13.40
13.45
13.50
13.55
14.07

14.05
14.15
14.20
14.25
14.30
14.42

14.40
14.50
14.55
15.00
15.05
15.17

15.15
15.25
15.30
15.35
15.40
15.52

15.50
16.00
16.05
16.10
16.15
16.27

Z211-Di (circolare festiva A)

P.LE CIMITERO
VIA CEDERNA
MONZA Ferrari
VIA MANZONI
P.ZA CARDUCCI

festivo

07.07 07.42 08.17 08.52 09.27 10.02 10.37 11.12 11.47 12.22 12.57 13.32 14.07 14.42 15.17 15.52 16.27
07.09 07.44 08.19 08.54 09.29 10.04 10.39 11.14 11.49 12.24 12.59 13.34 14.09 14.44 15.19 15.54 16.29
07.14 07.49 08.24 08.59 09.34 10.09 10.44 11.19 11.54 12.29 13.04 13.39 14.14 14.49 15.24 15.59 16.34
07.19 07.54 08.29 09.04 09.39 10.14 10.49 11.24 11.59 12.34 13.09 13.44 14.19 14.54 15.29 16.04 16.39
07.22 07.57 08.32 09.07 09.42 10.17 10.52 11.27 12.02 12.37 13.12 13.47 14.22 14.57 15.32 16.07 16.42

P.LE CIMITERO
VIA CEDERNA
MONZA Ferrari
VIA MANZONI
P.ZA CARDUCCI

festivo

17.02 17.37 18.12 18.47 19.22 19.57 20.32
17.04 17.39 18.14 18.49 19.24 19.59 20.34
17.09 17.44 18.19 18.54 19.29 20.04 20.39
17.14 17.49 18.24 18.59 19.34 20.09 20.44
17.17 17.52 18.27 19.02 19.37 20.12 20.47



